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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
7C 19/09/2021 14:19 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(32) JOHNNY VINICIUS PACHECO (36) LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
1 1:58.869 +14.885 14:41:33.122 1 2:19.436 +6.588 14:42:42.548
2 1:48.878 +4.894 14:43:22.000 2 2:18.516 +5.668 14:45:01.064
3 1:43.998 +0.014 14:45:05.998 3 2:12.848 - 14:47:13.912
4 1:48.410 +4.426 14:46:54.408
5 1:43.984 - 14:48:38.392 (5) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 2:22.997 +5.430 14:42:43.337
(1) ACACIO APARECIDO CARDOSO 2 2:18.000 +0.433 14:45:01.337
1 2:05.531 +19.251 14:41:32.194 3 2:18.319 +0.752 14:47:19.656
2 2:00.912 +14.632 14:43:33.106 4 2:17.567 | - 14:49:37.223
3 1:49.062 +2.782 14:45:22.168
4 1:50.795 +4.515 14:47:12.963
5 1:46.280 - 14:48:59.243
(69) DIGAO
1 1:56.042 +4.485 14:41:44.488
2 1:51.557 - 14:43:36.045
3 1:55.115 +3.558 14:45:31.160
4 1:54.784 +3.227 14:47:25.944
5 1:56.064 +4.507 14:49:22.008
(25) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 1:56.314 +4.151 14:41:44.098
2 1:52.163 - 14:43:36.261
3 1:55.274 +3.111 14:45:31.535
4 1:53.973 +1.810 14:47:25.508
5 1:56.605 +4.442 14:49:22.113
(48) MICHAEL DA CRUZ FERRARI
1 1:56.550 +2.327 14:43:07.039
2 1:55.929 +1.706 14:45:02.968
3 2:02.400 +8.177 14:47:05.368
4 1:54.223 - 14:48:59.591
(71) NERINI
1 2:02.755 +6.362 14:42:09.202
2 2:02.582 +6.189 14:44:11.784
3 1:56.393 - 14:46:08.177
4 1:57.906 +1.513 14:48:06.083
(38) LEONARDO G. R. CUNHA
1 2:03.936 +6.909 14:41:34.457
2 2:37.770 +40.743 14:44:12.227
3 2:00.482 +3.455 14:46:12.709
4 1:57.027 - 14:48:09.736
5 1:58.064 +1.037 14:50:07.800
(22) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 2:17.781 +20.601 14:42:08.568
2 2:00.921 +3.741 14:44:09.489
3 1:57.931 +0.751 14:46:07.420
4 1:57.180 - 14:48:04.600
5 1:58.794 +1.614 14:50:03.394
(45) MARCOS DALA POLA
1 2:16.137 +18.585 14:42:08.089
2 2:00.983 +3.431 14:44:09.072
3 1:57.704 +0.152 14:46:06.776
4 1:57.552 - 14:48:04.328
5 1:58.715 +1.163 14:50:03.043
(23) FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
1 2:10.821 +7.253 14:42:21.074
2 2:06.116 +2.548 14:44:27.190
3 2:03.568 - 14:46:30.758
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